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Kentucky Speedway

6th Annual Quaker State 400  presented by
Advance Auto Parts

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

1471.  Kevin Harvick 22 599 0 0 18 0 1 1 1 0

1282.  Brad Keselowski 23 595 -4 -4 18 1 4 0 2 0

1563.  Kurt Busch 9 583 -16 -12 18 2 1 0 3 0

1274.  Carl Edwards 17 566 -33 -17 18 3 2 3 5 1

1175.  Joey Logano 15 533 -66 -33 18 2 1 3 4 -1

11106.  Kyle Busch 22 521 -78 -12 18 1 3 4 6 0

837.  Martin Truex Jr. 16 514 -85 -7 18 2 1 0 7 0

1168.  Chase Elliott # 7 492 -107 -22 18 2 0 1 8 0

769.  Jimmie Johnson 15 484 -115 -8 18 0 2 3 9 0

7210.  Matt Kenseth 16 477 -122 -7 18 0 1 2 11 1

7511.  Denny Hamlin 13 472 -127 -5 18 0 1 3 10 -1

6112.  Ryan Newman 3 463 -136 -9 18 0 0 1 14 2

6513.  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 3 461 -138 -2 18 0 0 4 13 0

8314.  Austin Dillon 3 460 -139 -1 18 1 0 1 12 -2

4115.  Jamie McMurray 0 439 -160 -21 18 0 0 1 16 1

4216.  Trevor Bayne 2 429 -170 -10 18 0 0 0 17 1

6217.  Kasey Kahne 0 423 -176 -6 18 0 0 1 18 1

6118.  Ryan Blaney # 0 415 -184 -8 18 0 0 1 15 -3

5319.  Kyle Larson 4 412 -187 -3 18 0 0 2 20 1

3120.  Aj Allmendinger 3 398 -201 -14 18 0 0 2 19 -1

3221.  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 389 -210 -9 18 0 0 2 21 0

2022.  Greg Biffle 2 359 -240 -30 18 1 0 3 22 0

1023.  Paul Menard 5 343 -256 -16 18 0 0 4 23 0

0024.  Danica Patrick 4 327 -272 -16 18 0 0 3 26 2

0025.  Aric Almirola 1 325 -274 -2 18 0 0 3 25 0

3026.  Clint Bowyer 1 322 -277 -3 18 0 0 2 24 -2

0027.  Casey Mears 1 279 -320 -43 18 0 0 0 27 0

0028.  Landon Cassill 1 271 -328 -8 18 0 0 0 28 0

0029.  David Ragan 6 263 -336 -8 18 0 0 2 29 0

4230.  Tony Stewart 6 248 -351 -15 10 0 1 2 30 0

0031.  Brian Scott # 1 217 -382 -31 18 0 0 3 31 0

1032.  Regan Smith 3 210 -389 -7 18 0 0 4 32 0

0033.  Chris Buescher # 0 198 -401 -12 18 0 0 4 34 1

1034.  Michael McDowell 0 194 -405 -4 14 0 0 1 33 -1

0035.  Cole Whitt 2 190 -409 -4 16 0 0 4 36 1

1036.  Matt Dibenedetto 1 179 -420 -11 18 0 0 6 35 -1

0037.  Michael Annett 1 165 -434 -14 18 0 0 3 37 0

0038.  Josh Wise 0 92 -507 -73 15 0 0 4 39 1

1039.  Brian Vickers 0 86 -513 -6 5 0 0 1 38 -1

0040.  Reed Sorenson 0 79 -520 -7 11 0 0 3 40 0

0041.  Jeffrey Earnhardt # 0 61 -538 -18 10 0 0 1 42 1

0042.  Bobby Labonte 2 51 -548 -10 3 0 0 0 41 -1

0043.  David Gilliland 0 46 -553 -5 2 0 0 0 43 0

0044.  Michael Waltrip 2 42 -557 -4 2 0 0 0 44 0

0045.  Patrick Carpentier 0 4 -595 -38 1 0 0 0 45 0

0046.  Robert Richardson Jr. 0 3 -596 -1 1 0 0 1 46 0

0047.  Ty Dillon(I) 0 0 -599 -3 8 0 0 0 47 0

0048.  Jeb Burton(I) 0 0 -599 -3 1 0 0 0 48 0

0049.  Joey Gase(I) 0 0 -599 -3 3 0 0 0 49 0

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0050.  Dylan Lupton(I) 0 0 -599 -3 1 0 0 0 50 0

0051.  Ryan Ellis(I) 0 0 -599 -3 1 0 0 0 51 0

0052.  Cody Ware(I) 0 0 -599 -3 0 0 0 0 52 0

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series


